
Boots N' Shoot Individual

Company First Last Score

1st Choice Mortgage Services Art Rivera 98
1st Choice Mortgage Services Matt Fisher 98
Okonite #2 Brian Adams 98
Whataburger Billy Lemmons 97
Coastal Chemical Quirt Mcclendon 97
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 97
Allways Auto Group, Ltd Shane Schuchart 96
SSFCU #1 Jay Gable 96
JD Strong Lee Delaune 96
Meier Ranch Kevin Meier 96
Ewald Kubota #1 Jacob Perrine 95
1st Choice Mortgage Services Rudy Bazan 95
Joeris General Contractors Steve Thode 95
Frost Bank Team 2 Jerry Liesman 95
All Seasons Feeders William Edgmon 95
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge D. Hinojosa 95
SSFCU #1 Charles Goss 95
Tex-San Shooters Steven Etheridge 95
1st Call Heavy Haul Bill Fischer 95
Gunn Fleet Management Brooks Holzhausen 95
Joeris General Contractors Bryan Boehme 94
KGC Construction Services Micheal Gill 94
Okonite #2 Yancey Miller 94
JD Strong Darren Cleaveland 94
CaptionSource Trevor Baldwin 94
Longhorn Propane of So. Tx Quirk Mcclendon 94
Longhorn Propane of So. Tx Tyler Burnet 94
Meier Ranch Jacob Vanderzee 94
1st Choice Mortgage Services Mo Parsons 93
Cold River Cabins Jody Johnson 93
joys boys Clyde Culver 93
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Tricia Kocurek 93
Ewald Kubota #1 Jake Reed 92
Okonite #1 Kris Mann 92
Coastal Chemical Micah Wilbur 92
Coastal Chemical Bryce Vines 91
EZbel Construction Bryan Donnell 91
Tex-San Shooters Marty Adams 91
Clark for Congress Garrett Scott 91



Boots N' Shoot Individual

JD Strong John Bailey 91
Longhorn Propane of So. Tx Ross Dickinson 91
Gunn Fleet Management Rick Moreland 91
Frost Bank Team 2 Dale Nichols 90
i35 MPAH Shooters David House 90
Cold River Cabins Kevin St. Clergyn 90
Vulcan Materials Mario Cantu 90
3 Dudes & A Chick Luke Gulick 90
CMC Rebar Matt Koehler 90
VK Knowlton Construction & Utilities, Inc. Shakotah Knowlton 90
Keystone Concrete Justin Crippen 90
Junior Shoot Out Steve Mafrige 90
Choate #2 Ruben Tores 90
AG Youth of Texas II Robert Ramsey 89
Whataburger Charlie Lemmon 89
Cold River Cabins Adam Huron 89
Southern Access LLC Kyle Muennink 89
Duck Slayers Pj Orsi 89
All Seasons Feeders Calista Kramer 89
EZbel Construction Stephen Park 89
Galm Men Anthony R 89
VK Knowlton Construction & Utilities, Inc. Janet Mcdougall 89
Berger Land Surveying Blake Berger 88
Okonite #1 Chris Burns 88
Medical Committee Eddie Grant 88
Frost Bank Team 2 Richard Foster 88
Allways Auto Group, Ltd Pat Schuchart 88
Assphalt Guys Ryan Zwicke 88
Assphalt Guys Clay Ohlendorf 88
ACE Aggregates 2 Jim Miller 88
Ancira Winton Chevrolet James Schoelman 88
Go Rodeo Roundup Tim Dudley 87
AG Youth of Texas Luke 87
Survivor Electric Mason 87
i35 MPAH Shooters Noe Olivarez 87
DWH Jake Wise 87
Silver Eagle/Michelob Anthony Alvarado 87
Williams Supply Company Jacob Ballard 87
Tex-San Shooters Rue Ferguson 87
Tex-San Shooters Trey Baring 87



Boots N' Shoot Individual

JD Strong Jd Fontenot 87
Okonite #2 Leavie Miller 86
Medical Committee John Goodwin 86
Whataburger Bryan Stuckey 86
Breaking Clays & Taking Names Dustin Woods 86
Vulcan Materials Ap 86
Bexar Concrete Works Mario Cantu 86
ACE Aggregates 2 Keith Banks 86
Meier Ranch Edwin Browning 86
Go Rodeo Roundup Vincent Ney 85
Ewald Kubota #1 Stefan Schriewer 85
Martin Marietta Agg Vincente Garcia 85
AG Youth of Texas II Colby Groff 85
Allways Auto Group, Ltd Wayne Schuchart 85
Allways Auto Group, Ltd Mike Schott 85
DWH Will Crawford 85
Southern Access LLC Travis Bippert 85
Southern Access LLC Colt Bippert 85
Alterman Leonard De Braska 85
Gram Vikas Aaron 85
Galm Women Bettina 85
Keystone Concrete Adam Hughes 85
DKK Consulting Matt Gorzell 85
Junior Shoot Out Jody Johnson 85
CaptionSource Cameron Alden 85
Go Rodeo Roundup Doug Mercer 84
Ewald Kubota #4 Ty Coffey 84
Okonite #1 Damien Coleman 84
Team Gun Shack Will Geigenmiller 84
Resources Group/The Champion Group Gary Loper 84
Daddyâ€™s Smokinâ€™ Shack Chris Castillo 84
Frost Bank Team 2 Brandon Stellges 84
Whataburger James Turcotte 84
BACKSTRAP ASSASSINS Steve Carmichael 84
BACKSTRAP ASSASSINS Travis Wahla 84
Culligan Tyler Denson 84
Good Bull Dane Wright 84
M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 84
LEG ONE Kenneth Phillips 84
VK Knowlton Construction & Utilities, Inc. Jed Knowlton 84



Boots N' Shoot Individual

VK Knowlton Construction & Utilities, Inc. Matt Anderson 84
SSFCU #2 Daryll Gremillion 84
DKK Consulting Larry Taylor 84
ACE Aggregates 2 Anissa Banks 84
Trolling for Clays Trey Arp 84
Salinas Mark Barrow 84
Junior Shoot Out John-Mark Matkin 84
Law Breakers Shane Roberson 84
Choate #3 Wes Rayan 84
Frost Bank Will McClain 83
Kelly's Clowns Justen Noakes 83
DKK Consulting Garrett Menefee 83
ACRO James Lawson 83
Meier Ranch Kris Cordell 83
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Darus Dunn 83
Joeris General Contractors Reuben Torres 82
Frost Bank Ladies Leanne Ethridge 82
AG Youth of Texas II Rollin Mangold 82
DWH Justin Young 82
Breaking Clays & Taking Names Garrett Keller 82
BACKSTRAP ASSASSINS Adam Huddelston 82
HNTB Mark Bedgood 82
DKK Consulting Matt 82
Clark for Congress Addison Bowers 82
FIRST COMMAND Terry Tschirhart 82
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Larry Jones 82
Frost Bank Ladies Michele Berry 81
i35 MPAH Shooters Robert Perezrobert 81
Cold River Cabins Paula Jozwiak 81
Breaking Clays & Taking Names Vance Weynand 81
Breaking Clays & Taking Names Dylan Pennell 81
Coyle Ranch Todd Meuth 81
Coastal Chemical Craig Becker 81
Good Bull Karen Gulick 81
EZbel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 81
Galm Men Butch Galm 81
Law Breakers Allen Lawson 81
Choate #1 Reagan Traylor 81
Rocking W Ranch Dustin McClure 81
Culligan Jason Bode 80



Boots N' Shoot Individual

Here for the beer Edward Frisky 80
AG Youth of Texas David B 80
Survivor Electric Mike 80
Berger Land Surveying Lane Klein 80
Okonite #1 David G 80
Team Gun Shack Lance Skok 80
Martin Marietta Agg Carlos Delegarza 80
KBAR12 Ranch Robert Wilson 80
Good Bull April Gutchess 80
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge A. Hinojosa 80
LEG ONE Eric Vornsand 80
LEG ONE Nevada Smith 80
SSFCU #2 Joey Blackmon 80
1st Call Heavy Haul Bob Arnette 80
Trolling for Clays Levi Weaver 80
Ewald Kubota #2 Jason Dodgen 79
Ewald Kubota #3 Ryan Freudenberg 79
Joeris General Contractors Woody Bratcher 79
Team Gun Shack Ramiro Arriaga 79
Challengers #2 Thomas Jones 79
BACKSTRAP ASSASSINS Chelsea Carmichael 79
All Seasons Feeders Matthew Sanchez 79
Alterman Austin Moore 79
Alterman Jon Atteberry 79
SSFCU #1 Mike Oliver 79
Junior Shoot Out Cyle Foley 79
7 Site Kurt Rodgers 79
Longhorn Propane of So. Tx Dolf Lowe 79
Gunn Fleet Management Willie Nelson 79
Frost Bank Adam Harris 78
CMC Rebar Kevin Urbanczyk 78
EZbel Construction Smiley Lozada 78
SSFCU #2 Shannon Young 78
DKK Consulting Craig Pruski 78
Choate #1 Zack Messenger 78
CaptionSource Cody Slyer 78
Frost Bank David M 77
Dimicelli Crew Ben Dimicelly 77
Resources Group/The Champion Group Larry Korenek 77
KBAR12 Ranch Kevin Riley 77



Boots N' Shoot Individual

All Seasons Feeders Vincente Mercado 77
Bexar Concrete Works Randy Frerich 77
M&M Contracting Adam Sharp 77
Capco General Contracting Darrin Clay 77
Keystone Concrete Blake Beran 77
DKK Consulting Slade Kasper 77
FIRST COMMAND Kirk McClelland 77
J Hill Construction Ryan Hill 77
Choate #1 Jack Cooke 77
FCS 2 Adam Trevino 76
The Curtis Team David Witham 76
Intertek Bryan Wright 76
Culligan Chris M 76
Good Bull Krysten Gutchess 76
1st Call Heavy Haul Lance Fest 76
ACRO Jordan Lamkin 76
joys boys Todd Haby 76
Choate #3 Gault Robinson 76
Culligan Kurt Denson 75
Ewald Kubota #4 Tyler Coffey 75
Okonite #2 Pat McMurray 75
Frost Bank Ladies Katie Jaskinia 75
Coyle Ranch Larry Coyle 75
Silver Eagle/Michelob Richard Escobedo 75
LEG ONE Matt Brinska 75
Williams Supply Company Danny Farias 75
ACE Aggregates Dan Corrigan 75
joys boys Joe Holzhaus 75
J Hill Construction Rick Stone 75
AG Youth of Texas Mike V 74
Ewald Kubota #1 Justin Rogers 74
Medical Committee Mark Ruiz 74
Kelly's Clowns Corey Albert 74
Intertek 2 Tim Gaffigan 74
Clark for Congress Miranda Juarez 74
Choate #3 Tim Ledwig 74
Gunn Fleet Management Matt Ortiz 74
Dimicelli Crew Bryce Dimicelly 73
Survivor Electric Ira 73
KGC Construction Services Chris Dorn 73



Boots N' Shoot Individual

Intertek Kenneth Sparks 73
Culligan Jade McCracken 73
3 Dudes & A Chick Brian White 73
MT Cattle Co Hunter Weakly 73
Galm Men Ken S 73
Capco General Contracting Jess Kemp 73
Choate #4 James Gunn 73
CaptionSource Andrew Ponton 73
Quantum Towing David 72
Berger Land Surveying Jeff Berger 72
Challengers #1 Gordon Niebergall 72
The Curtis Team Justin Zabielski 72
Silver Eagle/Michelob Ric Gibrich 72
Duck Slayers Lucas Crowell 72
CMC Rebar Anderson Olivia 72
Salinas Nikolaus Salinas 72
7 Site Sebastion Guerra 72
Culligan David Williams 71
Here for the beer Alex Rodriguez 71
Ewald Kubota #2 Lance Armentrout 71
Shooting The Shot Jason Breithaupt 71
Kelly's Clowns Albert Ryland 71
KBAR12 Ranch Dustin Ballew 71
MT Cattle Co Brady Trainer 71
Sunbelt Marcos Monjarae 71
HNTB Tony Vasquez 71
Clark for Congress Walt Mangold 71
Capco General Contracting Larry Guck 71
Capco General Contracting Nicholas Bergman 71
ACRO Chris Saldana 71
Choate #2 David Garza 71
Ewald Kubota #2 Chris Crain 70
Ewald Kubota #3 Ryan Psencik 70
Daddyâ€™s Smokinâ€™ Shack Robert Solis 70
Alterman Eloy Ramirez 70
Sunbelt Marcus Dominguez 70
Williams Supply Company Chris Warner 70
Dimicelli Crew Frank Dimicelly 69
Team Gun Shack Ashleigh Arriaga 69
Resources Group/The Champion Group Charlie Peterson 69



Boots N' Shoot Individual

Medical Committee Tyler Chipman 69
Vulcan Materials Adam Farell 69
Coyle Ranch Don Neil 69
Galm Men Gary Moore 69
ACE Aggregates 2 Ike Corrigan 69
Trolling for Clays Chris Weaver 69
MISSION TITLE Aaron Coronado 69
Keystone Concrete Jason Tarbox 69
Choate #4 Jonathan Svovoda 69
Rocking W Ranch Caleb Lehmberce 69
Here for the beer Stephen Lumen 68
Quantum Towing Gunner 68
Shooting The Shot Bryan Mabe 68
Challengers #1 Ned Steck 68
AG Youth of Texas II Jeremy Johonnett 68
Duck Slayers Joe Huntington 68
LEG TWO Austin Ott 68
ACE Aggregates Hunter Trinidad 68
ACRO Colton Spaugh 68
Choate #2 Tyler Kureger 68
Dimicelli Crew Brandon Dimicelly 67
Quantum Towing John 67
Shooting The Shot Cimber Mabe 67
Gruene Waste Services, LLC Chandler Horan 67
Frost Bank Ladies Laura Eckhardt 67
Southern Access LLC Jared Foster 67
MT Cattle Co Kenny Trainer 67
Sunbelt Choppa 67
DKK Consulting Brandon 67
Assphalt Guys Zack Braune 67
Law Breakers Steve Curry 67
Ewald Kubota #3 Roland Duran 66
Ewald Kubota #4 Austin Gray 66
Daddyâ€™s Smokinâ€™ Shack Wayne Pruski 66
The Curtis Team Doug Curtis 66
Coyle Ranch Paul (Pablo) Guillory 66
Sunbelt Ruben Gomez 66
J Hill Construction Jared Vines 66
SSFCU #2 Desire Beal 65
joys boys Gordon Hitzfelder 65



Boots N' Shoot Individual

Culligan Gerald Lieck 64
Go Rodeo Roundup Russ Arnold 64
FCS 1 Joe Flores 64
M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 64
Salinas Blake Gonzales 64
Shooting The Shot John Cortes 63
Martin Marietta Agg Amy Mikolajczak 63
Galm Women Kandy 63
Williams Supply Company Jack Ballard 63
ACE Aggregates Andrew H 63
FIRST COMMAND Mark Long 63
Challengers #1 Kevin Nothstien 62
Challengers #2 Miles Gibbons 62
CMC Rebar Cory Schnieder 62
Intertek 2 Manny Adame 62
ACE Aggregates Nick Ahearn 62
Salinas Daniel Salinas 62
Quantum Towing Clint 61
Ewald Kubota #2 Scott 61
Survivor Electric Brian 61
Intertek Maian Laskowski 61
Gruene Waste Services, LLC Ryan Stephens 60
Challengers #2 Joel Bittick 60
Intertek Marco Camberos 60
Silver Eagle/Michelob Ernest A. 60
Culligan Britt C 60
M&M Contracting Colby Obrien 60
Western Ready Mix, LLC Taryn 60
Law Breakers Tinker Lawson 60
Rocking W Ranch Brucks Alden 60
Ewald Kubota #3 Grant Dillon 59
DWH Matt Low 59
Intertek 2 Mike Lothrop 59
MISSION TITLE Bob Bowie 59
7 Site Dario Guerra 59
KBAR12 Ranch Alan Gurinsky 58
Redondo Manufacturing Phillip Schoenfeild 58
Rocking W Ranch Oscar Hernandez 58
Gruene Waste Services, LLC Ryan Schroeder 57
Gram Vikas Kyle 56



Boots N' Shoot Individual

Choate #1 Scott Morris 56
Choate #4 Emanuel Medina 56
Ewald Kubota #4 Jake Alexander 55
FCS 2 Richard Trevino 55
Kelly's Clowns Kelly Noakes 55
LEG TWO Colin Clark 55
HNTB Brad Peel 55
Redondo Manufacturing Cody Moore 55
3 Dudes & A Chick Gene Valdez 54
Trolling for Clays Ruben Davila 54
Redondo Manufacturing Chris Smith 54
Choate #4 Walker Bacon 54
Daddyâ€™s Smokinâ€™ Shack Steve Reyes 53
Duck Slayers Eric Wiegel 53
Galm Women Denise 53
Redondo Manufacturing Marshall Mayland 53
J Hill Construction Megan Lawrence 53
Intertek 2 Robert Gonzales 52
Western Ready Mix, LLC Jennifer 52
Resources Group/The Champion Group Dennis Reyes 51
Martin Marietta Agg Jose Salinas 51
Western Ready Mix, LLC Jarred 51
Frost Bank Pat Paxson 50
i35 MPAH Shooters Dr Bryan 50
3 Dudes & A Chick Delaine White 50
FCS 2 Rick Trevino 49
Gram Vikas John C 49
DKK Consulting Jeremy Kimbrell 49
Assphalt Guys Ryan Ohlendorf 49
FCS 1 Brandon Mendoza-Flores 48
Challengers #1 Karla Nothstien 48
Challengers #2 Damon Smith 47
Galm Women Samantha 47
Vulcan Materials Marco Sanchez 46
HNTB Will Smithson 45
Berger Land Surveying Nadine Berger 44
7 Site Robert Carrales 44
Gruene Waste Services, LLC Kayla Brown 42
Here for the beer John Rodriguez 41
FIRST COMMAND Michael Crow 40



Boots N' Shoot Individual

FCS 2 Jose Rodriguez 39
AG Youth of Texas David S 36
KGC Construction Services Jen Spencer 36
1st Call Heavy Haul Donica Barnes 36
Western Ready Mix, LLC Tannah 33
Choate #3 Jackie Mehl 27
FCS 1 Melia Mendoza-Flores 25
KGC Construction Services Aaron Krueger 25
MT Cattle Co Larry Coomer 23
Choate #2 Sam Leyba 19
FCS 1 Bj Vasquez 18
Gram Vikas Omar 6
MISSION TITLE Abel Hernandez



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Company First Last Score

1st Choice Mortgage Services Art Rivera 98
1st Choice Mortgage Services Matt Fisher 98
1st Choice Mortgage Services Mo Parsons 93
1st Choice Mortgage Services Rudy Bazan 95

384
JD Strong Darren Cleaveland 94
JD Strong Jd Fontenot 87
JD Strong John Bailey 91
JD Strong Lee Delaune 96

368
SSFCU #1 Jay Gable 96
SSFCU #1 Charles Goss 95
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 97
SSFCU #1 Mike Oliver 79

367
Coastal Chemical Bryce Vines 91
Coastal Chemical Craig Becker 81
Coastal Chemical Micah Wilbur 92
Coastal Chemical Quirt Mcclendon 97

361
Tex-San Shooters Rue Ferguson 87
Tex-San Shooters Marty Adams 91
Tex-San Shooters Steven Etheridge 95
Tex-San Shooters Trey Baring 87

360
Meier Ranch Kevin Meier 96
Meier Ranch Kris Cordell 83
Meier Ranch Edwin Browning 86
Meier Ranch Jacob Vanderzee 94

359
Longhorn Propane of So. Tx Dolf Lowe 79
Longhorn Propane of So. Tx Quirk Mcclendon 94
Longhorn Propane of So. Tx Ross Dickinson 91
Longhorn Propane of So. Tx Tyler Burnet 94

358



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Frost Bank Team 2 Brandon Stellges 84
Frost Bank Team 2 Dale Nichols 90
Frost Bank Team 2 Jerry Liesman 95
Frost Bank Team 2 Richard Foster 88

357
Whataburger Billy Lemmons 97
Whataburger Bryan Stuckey 86
Whataburger Charlie Lemmon 89
Whataburger James Turcotte 84

356
Allways Auto Group, Ltd Wayne Schuchart 85
Allways Auto Group, Ltd Mike Schott 85
Allways Auto Group, Ltd Pat Schuchart 88
Allways Auto Group, Ltd Shane Schuchart 96

354
Okonite #2 Brian Adams 98
Okonite #2 Pat McMurray 75
Okonite #2 Leavie Miller 86
Okonite #2 Yancey Miller 94

353
Cold River Cabins Adam Huron 89
Cold River Cabins Jody Johnson 93
Cold River Cabins Kevin St. Clergyn 90
Cold River Cabins Paula Jozwiak 81

353
Joeris General Contractors Bryan Boehme 94
Joeris General Contractors Reuben Torres 82
Joeris General Contractors Woody Bratcher 79
Joeris General Contractors Steve Thode 95

350
VK Knowlton Construction & Utilities, Inc. Janet Mcdougall 89
VK Knowlton Construction & Utilities, Inc. Jed Knowlton 84
VK Knowlton Construction & Utilities, Inc. Matt Anderson 84
VK Knowlton Construction & Utilities, Inc. Shakotah Knowlton 90

347



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Ewald Kubota #1 Jacob Perrine 95
Ewald Kubota #1 Jake Reed 92
Ewald Kubota #1 Justin Rogers 74
Ewald Kubota #1 Stefan Schriewer 85

346
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Larry Jones 82
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Tricia Kocurek 93
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Darus Dunn 83
Ancira Winton Chevrolet James Schoelman 88

346
Okonite #1 Chris Burns 88
Okonite #1 Damien Coleman 84
Okonite #1 David G 80
Okonite #1 Kris Mann 92

344
All Seasons Feeders Matthew Sanchez 79
All Seasons Feeders Calista Kramer 89
All Seasons Feeders Vincente Mercado 77
All Seasons Feeders William Edgmon 95

340
EZbel Construction Bryan Donnell 91
EZbel Construction Smiley Lozada 78
EZbel Construction Stephen Park 89
EZbel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 81

339
Gunn Fleet Management Brooks Holzhausen 95
Gunn Fleet Management Willie Nelson 79
Gunn Fleet Management Rick Moreland 91
Gunn Fleet Management Matt Ortiz 74

339
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge A. Hinojosa 80
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge D. Hinojosa 95
Bexar Concrete Works Randy Frerich 77
Bexar Concrete Works Mario Cantu 86

338



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Junior Shoot Out Cyle Foley 79
Junior Shoot Out Jody Johnson 85
Junior Shoot Out John-Mark Matkin 84
Junior Shoot Out Steve Mafrige 90

338
Breaking Clays & Taking Names Garrett Keller 82
Breaking Clays & Taking Names Dustin Woods 86
Breaking Clays & Taking Names Vance Weynand 81
Breaking Clays & Taking Names Dylan Pennell 81

330
CaptionSource Andrew Ponton 73
CaptionSource Cameron Alden 85
CaptionSource Cody Slyer 78
CaptionSource Trevor Baldwin 94

330
BACKSTRAP ASSASSINS Adam Huddelston 82
BACKSTRAP ASSASSINS Chelsea Carmichael 79
BACKSTRAP ASSASSINS Steve Carmichael 84
BACKSTRAP ASSASSINS Travis Wahla 84

329
ACE Aggregates 2 Jim Miller 88
ACE Aggregates 2 Keith Banks 86
ACE Aggregates 2 Anissa Banks 84
ACE Aggregates 2 Ike Corrigan 69

327
Southern Access LLC Travis Bippert 85
Southern Access LLC Colt Bippert 85
Southern Access LLC Kyle Muennink 89
Southern Access LLC Jared Foster 67

326
AG Youth of Texas II Colby Groff 85
AG Youth of Texas II Jeremy Johonnett 68
AG Youth of Texas II Robert Ramsey 89
AG Youth of Texas II Rollin Mangold 82

324



Boots N' Shoot Teams

DKK Consulting Garrett Menefee 83
DKK Consulting Matt Gorzell 85
DKK Consulting Craig Pruski 78
DKK Consulting Slade Kasper 77

323
Good Bull April Gutchess 80
Good Bull Dane Wright 84
Good Bull Karen Gulick 81
Good Bull Krysten Gutchess 76

321
Keystone Concrete Adam Hughes 85
Keystone Concrete Blake Beran 77
Keystone Concrete Justin Crippen 90
Keystone Concrete Jason Tarbox 69

321
Go Rodeo Roundup Doug Mercer 84
Go Rodeo Roundup Russ Arnold 64
Go Rodeo Roundup Tim Dudley 87
Go Rodeo Roundup Vincent Ney 85

320
LEG ONE Eric Vornsand 80
LEG ONE Matt Brinska 75
LEG ONE Nevada Smith 80
LEG ONE Kenneth Phillips 84

319
Clark for Congress Addison Bowers 82
Clark for Congress Garrett Scott 91
Clark for Congress Miranda Juarez 74
Clark for Congress Walt Mangold 71

318
Medical Committee Eddie Grant 88
Medical Committee John Goodwin 86
Medical Committee Mark Ruiz 74
Medical Committee Tyler Chipman 69

317



Boots N' Shoot Teams

DWH Jake Wise 87
DWH Justin Young 82
DWH Matt Low 59
DWH Will Crawford 85

313
Alterman Austin Moore 79
Alterman Eloy Ramirez 70
Alterman Jon Atteberry 79
Alterman Leonard De Braska 85

313
Team Gun Shack Ashleigh Arriaga 69
Team Gun Shack Lance Skok 80
Team Gun Shack Ramiro Arriaga 79
Team Gun Shack Will Geigenmiller 84

312
Galm Men Anthony R 89
Galm Men Gary Moore 69
Galm Men Butch Galm 81
Galm Men Ken S 73

312
joys boys Gordon Hitzfelder 65
joys boys Clyde Culver 93
joys boys Joe Holzhaus 75
joys boys Todd Haby 76

309
i35 MPAH Shooters David House 90
i35 MPAH Shooters Dr Bryan 50
i35 MPAH Shooters Noe Olivarez 87
i35 MPAH Shooters Robert Perezrobert 81

308
SSFCU #2 Shannon Young 78
SSFCU #2 Joey Blackmon 80
SSFCU #2 Daryll Gremillion 84
SSFCU #2 Desire Beal 65

307



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Frost Bank Ladies Katie Jaskinia 75
Frost Bank Ladies Laura Eckhardt 67
Frost Bank Ladies Leanne Ethridge 82
Frost Bank Ladies Michele Berry 81

305
CMC Rebar Cory Schnieder 62
CMC Rebar Kevin Urbanczyk 78
CMC Rebar Anderson Olivia 72
CMC Rebar Matt Koehler 90

302
Survivor Electric Mike 80
Survivor Electric Mason 87
Survivor Electric Brian 61
Survivor Electric Ira 73

301
ACRO Chris Saldana 71
ACRO Colton Spaugh 68
ACRO James Lawson 83
ACRO Jordan Lamkin 76

298
Williams Supply Company Jack Ballard 63
Williams Supply Company Jacob Ballard 87
Williams Supply Company Danny Farias 75
Williams Supply Company Chris Warner 70

295
Silver Eagle/Michelob Ric Gibrich 72
Silver Eagle/Michelob Anthony Alvarado 87
Silver Eagle/Michelob Richard Escobedo 75
Silver Eagle/Michelob Ernest A. 60

294
Culligan Britt C 60
Culligan Chris M 76
Culligan Jade McCracken 73
Culligan Tyler Denson 84

293



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Assphalt Guys Ryan Zwicke 88
Assphalt Guys Clay Ohlendorf 88
Assphalt Guys Ryan Ohlendorf 49
Assphalt Guys Zack Braune 67

292
Capco General Contracting Darrin Clay 77
Capco General Contracting Jess Kemp 73
Capco General Contracting Larry Guck 71
Capco General Contracting Nicholas Bergman 71

292
Law Breakers Allen Lawson 81
Law Breakers Steve Curry 67
Law Breakers Tinker Lawson 60
Law Breakers Shane Roberson 84

292
Choate #1 Jack Cooke 77
Choate #1 Zack Messenger 78
Choate #1 Reagan Traylor 81
Choate #1 Scott Morris 56

292
Vulcan Materials Ap 86
Vulcan Materials Mario Cantu 90
Vulcan Materials Adam Farell 69
Vulcan Materials Marco Sanchez 46

291
Coyle Ranch Don Neil 69
Coyle Ranch Larry Coyle 75
Coyle Ranch Paul (Pablo) Guillory 66
Coyle Ranch Todd Meuth 81

291
Culligan David Williams 71
Culligan Jason Bode 80
Culligan Gerald Lieck 64
Culligan Kurt Denson 75

290



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Frost Bank Adam Harris 78
Frost Bank Pat Paxson 50
Frost Bank Will McClain 83
Frost Bank David M 77

288
1st Call Heavy Haul Donica Barnes 36
1st Call Heavy Haul Lance Fest 76
1st Call Heavy Haul Bob Arnette 80
1st Call Heavy Haul Bill Fischer 95

287
Trolling for Clays Chris Weaver 69
Trolling for Clays Levi Weaver 80
Trolling for Clays Ruben Davila 54
Trolling for Clays Trey Arp 84

287
Dimicelli Crew Brandon Dimicelly 67
Dimicelli Crew Bryce Dimicelly 73
Dimicelli Crew Ben Dimicelly 77
Dimicelli Crew Frank Dimicelly 69

286
KBAR12 Ranch Alan Gurinsky 58
KBAR12 Ranch Dustin Ballew 71
KBAR12 Ranch Kevin Riley 77
KBAR12 Ranch Robert Wilson 80

286
M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 64
M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 84
M&M Contracting Adam Sharp 77
M&M Contracting Colby Obrien 60

285
Berger Land Surveying Blake Berger 88
Berger Land Surveying Jeff Berger 72
Berger Land Surveying Lane Klein 80
Berger Land Surveying Nadine Berger 44

284



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Kelly's Clowns Corey Albert 74
Kelly's Clowns Justen Noakes 83
Kelly's Clowns Kelly Noakes 55
Kelly's Clowns Albert Ryland 71

283
Duck Slayers Eric Wiegel 53
Duck Slayers Joe Huntington 68
Duck Slayers Lucas Crowell 72
Duck Slayers Pj Orsi 89

282
DKK Consulting Brandon 67
DKK Consulting Jeremy Kimbrell 49
DKK Consulting Larry Taylor 84
DKK Consulting Matt 82

282
Salinas Daniel Salinas 62
Salinas Nikolaus Salinas 72
Salinas Mark Barrow 84
Salinas Blake Gonzales 64

282
Ewald Kubota #2 Scott 61
Ewald Kubota #2 Chris Crain 70
Ewald Kubota #2 Jason Dodgen 79
Ewald Kubota #2 Lance Armentrout 71

281
Resources Group/The Champion Group Larry Korenek 77
Resources Group/The Champion Group Charlie Peterson 69
Resources Group/The Champion Group Dennis Reyes 51
Resources Group/The Champion Group Gary Loper 84

281
Ewald Kubota #4 Austin Gray 66
Ewald Kubota #4 Jake Alexander 55
Ewald Kubota #4 Ty Coffey 84
Ewald Kubota #4 Tyler Coffey 75

280



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Martin Marietta Agg Amy Mikolajczak 63
Martin Marietta Agg Carlos Delegarza 80
Martin Marietta Agg Jose Salinas 51
Martin Marietta Agg Vincente Garcia 85

279
AG Youth of Texas Luke 87
AG Youth of Texas David B 80
AG Youth of Texas Mike V 74
AG Youth of Texas David S 36

277
Ewald Kubota #3 Grant Dillon 59
Ewald Kubota #3 Roland Duran 66
Ewald Kubota #3 Ryan Freudenberg 79
Ewald Kubota #3 Ryan Psencik 70

274
Sunbelt Ruben Gomez 66
Sunbelt Marcos Monjarae 71
Sunbelt Marcus Dominguez 70
Sunbelt Choppa 67

274
Daddyâ€™s Smokinâ€™ Shack Chris Castillo 84
Daddyâ€™s Smokinâ€™ Shack Steve Reyes 53
Daddyâ€™s Smokinâ€™ Shack Robert Solis 70
Daddyâ€™s Smokinâ€™ Shack Wayne Pruski 66

273
J Hill Construction Megan Lawrence 53
J Hill Construction Rick Stone 75
J Hill Construction Jared Vines 66
J Hill Construction Ryan Hill 77

271
Intertek Kenneth Sparks 73
Intertek Marco Camberos 60
Intertek Bryan Wright 76
Intertek Maian Laskowski 61

270



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Shooting The Shot Bryan Mabe 68
Shooting The Shot Cimber Mabe 67
Shooting The Shot Jason Breithaupt 71
Shooting The Shot John Cortes 63

269
Quantum Towing David 72
Quantum Towing Clint 61
Quantum Towing John 67
Quantum Towing Gunner 68

268
ACE Aggregates Nick Ahearn 62
ACE Aggregates Dan Corrigan 75
ACE Aggregates Hunter Trinidad 68
ACE Aggregates Andrew H 63

268
Rocking W Ranch Brucks Alden 60
Rocking W Ranch Caleb Lehmberce 69
Rocking W Ranch Dustin McClure 81
Rocking W Ranch Oscar Hernandez 58

268
3 Dudes & A Chick Brian White 73
3 Dudes & A Chick Luke Gulick 90
3 Dudes & A Chick Delaine White 50
3 Dudes & A Chick Gene Valdez 54

267
FIRST COMMAND Michael Crow 40
FIRST COMMAND Mark Long 63
FIRST COMMAND Kirk McClelland 77
FIRST COMMAND Terry Tschirhart 82

262
Choate #3 Tim Ledwig 74
Choate #3 Wes Rayan 84
Choate #3 Gault Robinson 76
Choate #3 Jackie Mehl 27

261



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Here for the beer Alex Rodriguez 71
Here for the beer Edward Frisky 80
Here for the beer John Rodriguez 41
Here for the beer Stephen Lumen 68

260
7 Site Dario Guerra 59
7 Site Robert Carrales 44
7 Site Kurt Rodgers 79
7 Site Sebastion Guerra 72

254
HNTB Brad Peel 55
HNTB Mark Bedgood 82
HNTB Tony Vasquez 71
HNTB Will Smithson 45

253
Choate #4 Emanuel Medina 56
Choate #4 Jonathan Svovoda 69
Choate #4 James Gunn 73
Choate #4 Walker Bacon 54

252
Challengers #1 Gordon Niebergall 72
Challengers #1 Karla Nothstien 48
Challengers #1 Kevin Nothstien 62
Challengers #1 Ned Steck 68

250
Challengers #2 Damon Smith 47
Challengers #2 Joel Bittick 60
Challengers #2 Miles Gibbons 62
Challengers #2 Thomas Jones 79

248
Galm Women Bettina 85
Galm Women Denise 53
Galm Women Kandy 63
Galm Women Samantha 47

248



Boots N' Shoot Teams

Choate #2 Sam Leyba 19
Choate #2 Tyler Kureger 68
Choate #2 David Garza 71
Choate #2 Ruben Tores 90

248
Intertek 2 Tim Gaffigan 74
Intertek 2 Mike Lothrop 59
Intertek 2 Manny Adame 62
Intertek 2 Robert Gonzales 52

247
MT Cattle Co Brady Trainer 71
MT Cattle Co Hunter Weakly 73
MT Cattle Co Kenny Trainer 67
MT Cattle Co Larry Coomer 23

234
KGC Construction Services Aaron Krueger 25
KGC Construction Services Chris Dorn 73
KGC Construction Services Jen Spencer 36
KGC Construction Services Micheal Gill 94

228
Gruene Waste Services, LLC Ryan Schroeder 57
Gruene Waste Services, LLC Ryan Stephens 60
Gruene Waste Services, LLC Chandler Horan 67
Gruene Waste Services, LLC Kayla Brown 42

226
Redondo Manufacturing Marshall Mayland 53
Redondo Manufacturing Cody Moore 55
Redondo Manufacturing Phillip Schoenfeild 58
Redondo Manufacturing Chris Smith 54

220
FCS 2 Adam Trevino 76
FCS 2 Jose Rodriguez 39
FCS 2 Richard Trevino 55
FCS 2 Rick Trevino 49

219



Boots N' Shoot Teams

The Curtis Team David Witham 76
The Curtis Team Doug Curtis 66
The Curtis Team Justin Zabielski 72

214
Gram Vikas Aaron 85
Gram Vikas Kyle 56
Gram Vikas John C 49
Gram Vikas Omar 6

196
Western Ready Mix, LLC Jennifer 52
Western Ready Mix, LLC Taryn 60
Western Ready Mix, LLC Tannah 33
Western Ready Mix, LLC Jarred 51

196
FCS 1 Bj Vasquez 18
FCS 1 Brandon Mendoza-Flores 48
FCS 1 Joe Flores 64
FCS 1 Melia Mendoza-Flores 25

155
MISSION TITLE Aaron Coronado 69
MISSION TITLE Abel Hernandez
MISSION TITLE Bob Bowie 59

128
LEG TWO Colin Clark 55
LEG TWO Austin Ott 68

123



 5-Stand Committee Team
Team# Company First Last Score

2 Auction Kirk McCleland 21
2 Auction Terry Tshirhart 22
2 Auction Tricia Kocurek 23
2 Auction Rue Ferguson 25
2 Auction Stephen Etheridge 23

2 Total 114
3 Livestock Roy Baring 23
3 Livestock Marty Adams 22
3 Livestock Stephen Etheridge 23
3 Livestock Steve Thode 23
3 Livestock Brooks Holzenhaulsen 23

3 Total 114
4 Go Rodeo Roundup Russ Arnold 19
4 Go Rodeo Roundup Tim Dudley 22
4 Go Rodeo Roundup Doug Mercer 21
4 Go Rodeo Roundup Vincent Ney 23
4 Go Rodeo Roundup Leanne Etheridge 13

4 Total 98
1 Calf Scramble David Goerke 20
1 Calf Scramble Scott Kirby 13
1 Calf Scramble Mark Bedgood 19
1 Calf Scramble Will Crawford 22
1 Calf Scramble Mike Ploch 19

1 Total 93



 5-Stand Committee Team
7 Operations Bernie Ramirez 15
7 Operations Scott Henderson 10
7 Operations Leavie Miller 17
7 Operations Yancey Miller 24
7 Operations Bryan Adams 21

7 Total 87
5 Frontier Club Linda Danielczyk 12
5 Frontier Club Dana Ballard 14
5 Frontier Club Juan Saucedo 13
5 Frontier Club Ken Davis 13
5 Frontier Club Jason Tinoco 10

5 Total 62
6 Frontier Club Ken Davis 14
6 Frontier Club Jason Tinoco 6
6 Frontier Club Jon Pett 11
6 Frontier Club Juan Saucedo 14
6 Frontier Club Opie Danielczyk 8

6 Total 53
-



 5-Stand Open
First Last Score

Tyler Burnett 25
Bill Fischer 24
Jake Perrine 23
Stephen Etheridge 23
Rue Ferguson 23
Stephen Etheridge 23
Jacob Perrine 23
Edward Friske 22
Blake Berger 22
Brooks Holzenhaulsen 22
Cyle Foley 22
Brooks Holzenhaulsen 22
John Bailey 22
Kevin St. Clargey 22
Adam Huron 21
Kevin St. Clargey 21
Craig Becker 21
Lance Harms 21
Garrett Keller 21
Vance Weynand 21
Luke Harms 21
Blake Berger 21
Kevin St. Clargey 21
Jody Johnson 20
Trey Baring 20
Trey Baring 20
Lee Delaune 20
JD Fontenot 20
Jake Reed 20
Bryce Vines 20
Dustin Woods 20
Kevin St. Clargey 19
Jeff Berger 19



 5-Stand Open
Kevin St. Clargey 19
Chris Burns 19
Kris Mann 19
Dylan Renneo 19
Lane Klien 18
Marty Adams 18
Lance Harms 17
Terry Tshirhart 17
Jess Kemp 17
Darrin Clay 17
Darren Cleaveland 17
Lance Harms 16
Lance Armintrout 16
Paula Jozwika 16
Luke Harms 15
Damion Coleman 15
Lawrence Guck 15
Luke Healy 15
Adam Huron 15
Larry Coomer 15
Adam Huron 14
Leonard Debraska 14
Jason Dodgin 14
Paula Jozwika 14
Jake Reed 13
Brady Trainer 12
Dustin Woods 11
Justin Rogers 11
Chris Crain 10
Tanner Schorp 10
Ken Trainer 10
Navine Berger 9
Conner Knight 8
Scott Hutchson 7



Awards Boots N' Shoot  8-18-2017

Company First Last Score Award

SSFCU #1 Jay Gable 96
SSFCU #1 Charles Goss 95
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 97
SSFCU #1 Mike Oliver 79

367
Award

JD Strong Darren Cleaveland 94
JD Strong Jd Fontenot 87
JD Strong John Bailey 91
JD Strong Lee Delaune 96

368
Award

1st Choice Mortgage Services Art Rivera 98
1st Choice Mortgage Services Matt Fisher 98
1st Choice Mortgage Services Mo Parsons 93
1st Choice Mortgage Services Rudy Bazan 95

384

Sporting Clays Team
"A" TEAM AWARDS - LEWIS

TE
AM

 A
1

TE
AM

 A
2

TE
AM

 A
3



Awards Boots N' Shoot  8-18-2017

Company First Last Score Award

DKK Consulting Garrett Menefee 83
DKK Consulting Matt Gorzell 85
DKK Consulting Craig Pruski 78
DKK Consulting Slade Kasper 77

323
Award

AG Youth of Texas II Colby Groff 85
AG Youth of Texas II Jeremy Johonnett 68
AG Youth of Texas II Robert Ramsey 89
AG Youth of Texas II Rollin Mangold 82

324
Award

Southern Access LLC Travis Bippert 85
Southern Access LLC Colt Bippert 85
Southern Access LLC Kyle Muennink 89
Southern Access LLC Jared Foster 67

326

Sporting Clays Team
"B" TEAM AWARDS - LEWIS
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Awards Boots N' Shoot  8-18-2017

Company First Last Score Award

Culligan David Williams 71
Culligan Jason Bode 80
Culligan Gerald Lieck 64
Culligan Kurt Denson 75

290
Award

Vulcan Materials Ap 86
Vulcan Materials Mario Cantu 90
Vulcan Materials Adam Farell 69
Vulcan Materials Marco Sanchez 46

291
Award

Coyle Ranch Don Neil 69
Coyle Ranch Larry Coyle 75
Coyle Ranch Paul (PabGuillory 66
Coyle Ranch Todd Meuth 81

291
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Sporting Clays Team



Awards Boots N' Shoot  8-18-2017

Company First Last Score Award

ACE Aggregates Nick Ahearn 62
ACE Aggregates Dan Corrigan 75
ACE Aggregates Hunter Trinidad 68
ACE Aggregates Andrew H 63

268
Award

Rocking W Ranch Brucks Alden 60
Rocking W Ranch Caleb Lehmberce 69
Rocking W Ranch Dustin McClure 81
Rocking W Ranch Oscar Hernandez 58

268
Award

Quantum Towing David 72
Quantum Towing Clint 61
Quantum Towing John 67
Quantum Towing Gunner 68

268
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Sporting Clays Team
"D" TEAM AWARDS - LEWIS



Awards Boots N' Shoot  8-18-2017

Company First Last Score Award

Ancira Winton Chevrolet Tricia Kocurek 93 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award

All Seasons Feeders William Edgmon 95 HOA

Company First Last Score Award

1st Choice Mortgage Services Art Rivera 98 RU
1st Choice Mortgage Services Matt Fisher 98 HOA

Lady HOA 

Sporting Clays Individual

Youth HOA



Awards Boots N' Shoot  8-18-2017

Company First Last Score Award

Tyler Burnett 25 HOA

Company First Last Score Award

Auction Kirk McCleland 21
Auction Terry Tshirhart 22
Auction Tricia Kocurek 23
Auction Rue Ferguson 25
Auction Stephen Etheridge 23

114
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